IN
T
EL
LI
G
EN
T
&

S
06
ELEKTRA SINGLE / DUAL CODIFICATION
RAL 9010
White
(Available with Nano fixture)
Brown grey
(Available with Nano fixture)
RAL 8019
COLORS
RAL 9005
Black
(Standard)
CODE MOTION
DETECTOR LIGHTING PROFILE COLOR (RAL)
SD4249 0 No 0A 100% (3 h) / 40% / 100% (1 h) 0 White (RAL 9010)
1 Yes 0C 100% (3 h) / 20% + detection 100 % / 100% (1 h) 1 Brown grey (RAL 8019)
0M 100% (5 h) / 40% / 100% (1 h) 2 Black (RAL 9005)
AC 20% + detect. 100% (up to 11 p.m) / 0% / 20% + detect. 100% (from 5 a.m)
AH 0% + detection 100%
BB 100% (up to 11:30 a.m) / 0% / 100% (from 5:30 a.m)
BJ 50% (2h30) + detection 100% / 0% / 50% (2h30) + detection 100%
BK 100% (2 h) / 30% (3 h) / 0% / 30% (1 h) / 100% (1 h)
BS 100% (3 h) / 0% / 100% (2 h)
BR 100% (up to midnight) / 0% / 60% (from 7 a.m)
CB 100% (up to 11 p.m) / 50% / 100% (2 h)
CH 100% (2 h) / 0% + detection 100% / 100% 1 h
RE01C Elektra single 0 Without NS Amber A AWR-T4ME 0 Without 9005 Black
RE01D Elektra dual 22 2200 K M MR-T2ME 1 With
27 2700 K N NR-T2SH
30 3000 K R Crossing R
40 4000 K L Crossing L
RU00D Nano Single 0 Without 22 2200 K A AWR-T4ME 0 Without 9010 White
27 2700 K M MR-T2ME 1 With 8019 Brown grey
30 3000 K N NR-T2SH 9005 Black
40 4000 K
RU00C Nano Dual 0 Without 22 2200 K A AWR-T4ME 0 Without 9010 White
1 With 27 2700 K M MR-T2ME 1 With 8019 Brown grey
30 3000 K N NR-T2SH 9005 Black
40 4000 K
FIXTURE
CODE
MOTION
DETECTOR CCT OPTICS RALBACKLIGHT
SHIELD
O
R
D
ER
IN
G
 IN
FO
R
M
A
TI
O
N
SOLAR GENERATOR CODIFICATION
07
ELEKTRA SINGLE / DUAL CODIFICATION
A
PP
LI
C
A
TI
O
N
STEMPORARY LIGHTING
PARC & RECREATION
PEDESTRIAN PATH 08